Name

Roberta
Geraldine

Gillian
Cathy
Gillian
Cheryl
Jill

Jackie
Stephanie
Debbie
Diane
Christine

Anne
Bridgeen
Denise
Arne
Alwynne
Linda
Lynne

Ruth

Fionnula

Mary
Maureen
Sally

Dornan
Quigley
Wasson
McCourt
Burns
Cardwell
Dowie

McGinley
Hambling
Matchett
McKee
Murray

Sandford
Byrne
Mathers
McNeill
Shannon
Hall

Kerr

Magill
McCourt

Mackin
Oliver
Patrick

Club

North Belfast Harriers

NBH

Dromore
Sperrin Harriers
North Down

City of Derry Spartans
N Down
N Down

Co Antrim Harriers

Newcastle
COD,Sparta
Newry Tri Club
Dromore AC

Spartans

Lagan Valley

Lagan Valley

Dromore

DUB
Albertville

Paid 2010 Category

-2011  Oct 2010
Yes F35
Yes F35
ves F35
Yes F35
ves F35
Yes F35
Yes F35
Yes F40
ves 40
ves 40
Yes F40
Yes F40
Yes F45
ves 45
Yes F45
ves 45
Yes F45
ves 45
ves 45
ves 90
ves 90
Yes F55
Yes F55
Yes F55

Comber
Cup

10
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o

McConnell
10
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Seeley Champs Greenmount

9
8
0
10
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NI

NI Civil

Masters Antrim Int XC Serice

9
7
6
10

10
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o

XC
10
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o

o O O o o o

10

10

NW 5K

Best 3 out of
7

30
25
22
20
17
6
0

29
29
29
22
15

30
26
21
15
10

30
28

30
27



Anne

Brigid

Maguire

Quinn

St Annes

Ballymena Runners

Yes

Yes

F60

F65

10

10

10

10

30



